
 

2018 Winter Pennant Club Contact List 
TENNIS CLUB CONTACT MOBILE 

Athelstone Tennis Club 

Beaumont Tennis Club 

Bellevue Heights Tennis Club 

Bellevue Heights Tennis CLub 

Blackwood Tennis Club 

Broadview Tennis Club 

Campbelltown Tennis Club 

Collingrove Tennis Club 

Colonel Light West Tennis Club 

Coromandel Valley Tennis Club 

Denman Tennis Club 

Dover Square Tennis Club 

East Adelaide Payneham Tennis Club 

East Torrens Kensington Gardens 

East Torrens Kensington Gardens 

Enfield Tennis Club 

Flagstaff Hill Tennis Club 

Glenlea Tennis Club 

Glenunga Tennis Club 

Golden Grove Tennis Club 

Goodwood Tennis Club 

Greenacres Tennis Club 

Hahndorf Tennis Club 

Hallett Cove Tennis Club 

Happy Valley Tennis Club 

Hectorville Tennis Club 

Helmsdale Tennis Club 

Henley South Tennis Club 

Holdfast Tennis Club 

Hope Valley Tennis Club 

Hope Ward Tennis Club 

Kesmond Tennis Club 

Kingswood Tennis Club 

Littlehampton Tennis Club  

Lyndoch Tennis Club 

Mellor Park Tennis Club 

Memorial Drive Tennis Club 

Memorial Drive Tennis Club 

Modbury Tennis Club 

Morphett Vale Tennis Club  

Morphettville Park Tennis Club 

Norwood Tennis Club 

Peter Clark 

Ben Byrne 

Adrian Skyes 

Robyn Baker 

Jarrad Cranston 

Rowan Hearne 

Simon Williams 

Matthew Teivans 

Troy Aitken 

David Grant 

John MacKenzie 

Genenieve Dawson 

Johann LaBrooy 

Michael Berry 

Jutta Scholefield 

Luke James 

Tim Vogt 

Jane Downs 

David Jung 

Lynda Perkins 

Olga Carroll 

Darren Lambden 

Noah Phillips 

Chris Broadbent 

Michael Trimboli 

Steve James 

Jess Goss 

Serena Molloy 

Makaylla Hillman 

Dean Addison 

Jill Kidman 

Chris Lamming 

Vittoria Peresano 

Jo Casey 

Alan Carmody 

Rob Tregoweth 

Christine Flynn 

Sue Biggs 

Tim Wilkins 

Nathan Ryle 

Steve Cullum 

Jenny Dickins 

0419034303 

0448149964 

0419819873 

0417863121 

0407 602 694 

0407614747 

0402045758 

0430879489 

0408140960 

0422984046 

0407233483 

0403932716 

0402559661 

0418841311 

0429843420 

0431462636 

0402262934 

0412188205 

0404533605 

0409991963 

0409679084 

0402881351 

0402750587 

0401611589 

0411665854 

0403184383 

0407171707 

0407216158 

0423210834 

0411861892 

0439255661 

0417854024 

0422896243 

0417867105 

0417851521 

0400415925 

0409696856 

0418832231 

0447383070 

0449172549 

0413709127 

0418 170 712 



 
O'Halloran Hill Tennis Club 

Onkaparinga Tennis Club 

Para Hills Tennis Club 

Peake Gardens- Riverside Tennis Club 

Pooraka Tennis Club 

Port Adelaide Tennis Club 

Prospect Tennis Club 

Reynella Tennis Club 

Rostrevor Tennis Club 

Salisbury Tennis Club Inc 

Seacliff Tennis Club 

Seaside Tennis Club 

Somerton Park Tennis Club 

Southbank Tennis Club 

St Peters Tennis Club SPTC 

Stirling Tennis Club 

Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club 

Tea Tree Gully Tennis Club 

Tennis Seniors 

The Grove Tennis Club 

Tod Street Tennis Club 

Trinity Gardens Tennis Club 

Uni SA Tennis Club 

Valley View Tennis Club 

Warradale Park Tennis Club 

West Lakes Tennis Club 

Western Youth Centre Tennis Club 

Woodville Orion Tennis Club 
 

Darryl Buchanan 

Ian Dohnt 

Cynthia Henderson 

Matt Rymill 

Lyn Spiller 

Paul Tortello 

Dylan Lo 

Graeme Green 

Ben Berry 

Stephen Alderman 

Robert Luetolf 

Michelle Richter 

David Thomas 

Rhees Blewett 

Kishan Sidhu 

Bill Walter 

Mark Ledan 

Jason Todd 

Wendy Doolette 

Chelsey Boomer 

Rick Bailey 

Graeme Neville 

Dan Anderson 

Bill Zissopoulos 

Mark Flynn 

Bailey O’Brien 

Ian McGee 

Vic Beard 
 

0422 004 570 

0408834411 

0407397708 

0411868686 

0408035882 

0402636362 

0407509425 

0403025868 

0419357376 

0418824757 

0414264063 

0412270311 

0410605542 

0417878337 

0417860939 

0408275159 

0433761983 

0401559163 

0402921919 

0417084291 

0419218458 

0431442353 

0459217967 

0409667352 

0411659265 

0420792492 

0408818510 

0424943027 
 

 
 
 

 
 


